
MANDATORY PRE-BID ATTENDEES

PROJECT# A1366-00 TRADE: (C008/C009/C032)
DATE: 02/26/2026
TIME: 10:00 a.m.

DESCRIPTION:  HVAC Upgrades - The William Ashby Building, Trenton, Mercer County, NJ        

COMPANY TELEPHONE EMAIL

Framan Mechanical, Inc. (732) 661-0001 dmanginelli@framanmechanical.com

Kaser Mechanical (609) 353-1360 office@kasermechanical.com

Surety Mechanical (215) 651-0531 dave@suretymechanical.com

Falasca Mechanical (856) 466-7567 tgallina@falascamechanical.com

Gary Kubiak & Son Electric (609) 238-4118 josptapiuk@gkselectricinc.com

Central Salvage Co. (484) 714-6080 tsharesky@centralsalvageco.com

H&S Construction (908) 463-6234 jseijo@hsmechanical.com

Unitemp (908) 753-4800 eschwartz@hvac123.com

AMCO Enterprises (973) 525-8045 mthackar@amco-enterprises.com

Preferred Mechanical, Inc. (732) 533-0900 Kdiehl@preferrednj.com

SMBA Construction (201) 424-3202 smbabids@gmail.com

Advanced Air (484) 431-3602 jack.advancedair@gmail.com

EID Electric (908) 763-7125 dave@eidelectric.com

Epic (732) 752-6100 jrobbins@epicbuilds.com

Central Jersey Wrecking (732) 940-1923 estimating@centraljerseywrecking.com

Gaudelli Bros., Inc. (856) 825-0636 ashley@gaudellibros.com

CM3 Building Solutions (267) 853-1034 davidlandmesser@cm3inc.com
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